1
DB C EA
CBA-LWX ED
WING K
DB
D
C EA
A

No
Yes
HOW TO ORDER
KEYBOARDS
Measurement unit
PARAMETRIC CONTROLLERS
4 = 110Vac
5 = 230Vac
N = NTC / standard
L =  NTC / neon
4÷20mA X-REP
C = °C
F = °F
O
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
4 = 110Vac
5 = 230Vac
C = °C
F = °F
4÷20mA
C = °C
F = °F
O
2
4
6
Buzzer
38x185mm
L: 38x185mm
L: 38x185mm
100x64mm
2
WING 200
XW220L
XW220K
XW230L
XW230K
XW230KXW220K XW230LXW220L
XW230K
XW220K
XW230L
XW220L
L: 38x185mm K: OS/OA/GS/PS
Multifunction digital controllers for N.T. with “off cycle” defrost
Multifunction digital controllers for N.T. with “off cycle” defrost, auxiliary and alarm